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2017 Holiday Schedule

Holiday

Date

Date Observed

New Year’s Day
Presidents Day

All Schools Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day

Friday after Thanksgiving

Christmas Day

ATTEST:

Cthp . fokme

Monday, January 2
Monday, February 20
Friday, May 12

Monday, May 29
Tuesday, July 4
Monday, September 4
Friday, November 10
Thursday, November 23
Friday, November 24

Monday, December 25

i

Linu$ Linaweavef, Chairman

Monday, January 2
Monday, February 20
Friday, May 12

Monday, May 29
Tuesday, July 4
Monday, September 4
Friday, November 10
Thursday, November 23
Friday, November 24

Monday, December 25

Ron Loomis, Vice Chairman

Kéith-Becker, Commissioner

Cathy S¢hmidt, County Clerk



